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Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

A+ A+A+B+ A+1 A+A+ A PPAA+ 10  24  30  30  30  30  10  9  10  9  0  20 
 9.60

 192 

 37 

 370 

20113207 201132079.86
NANGARE ONKAR 

ARUN

ARCHANA

PASS 57 

 562 

B AAA C2 BB+ A+ PPB+A 7  27  27  27  18  24  7  10  9  8  0  20 
 8.20

 164 

 37 

 370 

20113215 201132159.37
SUSE AJAY 

BABASAHEB

ANITA

PASS 57 

 534 

C B+B+A B+3 B+B B+ PPBA 6  27  24  24  24  21  8  8  9  7  0  20 
 7.90

 158 

 37 

 304 

20112277 201122778.11
ZUBAIR AHMAD 

MAGRAY

SHAMEEA BEGUM

PASS 57 

 462 

C B+B+B+ B4 CB B+ PPCB+ 6  24  24  24  21  21  6  8  8  6  0  20 
 7.40

 148 

 37 

 280 

20112278 201122787.51
GAGAN DEEP 

SINGH

RITU GUJRAL

PASS 57 

 428 

B AAA B5 AB+ A PPB+A 7  27  27  27  21  24  9  9  9  8  0  20 
 8.40

 168 

 37 

 370 

20113279 201132799.44
ADELI TRIUMALESH 

LAXMINARAYAN

VANDANA

PASS 57 

 538 

A+ A+A+B+ A+6 AA+ A PPAA+ 10  24  30  30  30  30  9  9  10  9  0  20 
 9.55

 191 

 37 

 370 

20113180 201131809.84
BORADE MANSI 

SANDIP

USHA

PASS 57 

 561 

A AA+B+ A7 B+B+ A PPB+A 9  24  30  27  27  24  8  9  9  8  0  20 
 8.75

 175 

 37 

 370 

20113281 201132819.56
SAWANT SHRIYASH 

BHIKOBA

KANTA

PASS 57 

 545 

A AA+A A+8 AB+ A PPAA+ 9  27  30  27  30  24  9  9  10  9  0  20 
 9.20

 184 

 37 

 370 

20113282 201132829.72
DESAI SARTHAK 

DATTAJIRAO

TRUPTI

PASS 57 

 554 

B+ AAB B9 AA A PPAA+ 8  21  27  27  21  27  9  9  10  9  0  20 
 8.40

 168 

 37 

 370 

20113183 201131839.44
PAWAR 

DHANASHREE 

MACHHINDRANATH

RATNA

PASS 57 

 538 

A AAA+ B10 B+A A PPAA 9  30  27  27  21  27  8  9  9  9  0  20 
 8.80

 176 

 37 

 370 

20113284 201132849.58
AHIR TANAY 

SANJAY

VANDANA

PASS 57 

 546 

A A+A+B+ A+11 AA+ A PPAA+ 9  24  30  30  30  30  9  9  10  9  0  20 
 9.50

 190 

 37 

 370 

20113285 201132859.82
SONAWANE KUNAL 

NARAYAN

KAVITABAI

PASS 57 

 560 

A AA+A B+12 AA A PPAA+ 9  27  30  27  24  27  9  9  10  9  0  20 
 9.05

 181 

 37 

 370 

20113186 201131869.67
KADAM PRITIKA 

SANTOSH

RADHA

PASS 57 

 551 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

Total Student Count:  12 

Contoller of Examination

CE2301- Values and Ethics

CE2302- Mathematics - III

CE2303- Fluid Mechanics

CE2304- Geoscience 

CE2305- Mechanics of Materials

CE2306- Surveying

CE2307- Fluid Mechanics Lab

CE2308- Geoscience Lab

CE2309- Mechanics of Materials Lab

CE2310- Surveying Lab

CE2311- Industrial Training

- 
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